
Late Bus Permission Form 

This year, Charlotte County Middle schools will utilize the services of a late bus for students 
Monday - Thursday. We hope this will allow more students the opportunity to be part of 
extracurricular activities and tutoring services. 

A few things to remember: 

 The stops made by the late bus are not the same as the normal bus stops. Please
review with your child the route that he/she will need to take home. It is the
student’s responsibility to know which stop to exit the bus from. Please review the
stop, as well as the safest route home. This should be done before riding the late
bus (see next page for the list of stops).

 Students will use their student ID badge to scan themselves on and off the bus.
 Please remember that normal bus rules apply. Students will be held accountable if

they violate bus rules and/or the Code of Student Conduct.

Late Bus Permission Slip 
Please complete this form that will allow your student to take the late bus home from after 
school activities. This information is necessary should we need to contact you. No student 
will be allowed to ride the late bus without this form being completed and signed by the 
parent/guardian. The late bus schedule does not apply to students on reassignment. By 
signing below, you and your student are agreeing and acknowledging to the above 
information. 

Permission is granted for ___________________________________________ to utilize the late bus 
after school. (Print Name)

Parent/Guardian name (print) 

_________________________________ 

Parent/Guardian signature 

 ____________________________________ 

Please sign and return this form to the main office before attempting to use 
the late bus. 

Route color School name



Vehicle: 2310 

Trio: 2310 

Distance: 36.507 

PUNTA GORDA MIDDLE SCHOOL 

BUS ROUTES 

Checkln: 05:54AM 

Driver: 

Monitor: 

Vehlcle: 1909 

1909 

61.519 

Checktn: 04:45AM 

Driver: OPEN OPEN 

Monitor: OPEN OPEN 

All Schools Serviced: Punta Gorda Middle 

Trio: 

Distance: 

School(s): 

Name: 

Punta Gorda Middle 

PGM-E/C 1909 PM RED ROUTE 
Est.Time Stop Description 

05:25PM Punta Gorda Middle,5 PGM RAMP 

05:41PM MONACO DR & MADRID BLVD 

05:46PM ROYAL POINCIANA & ORACENA 

05:50PM PAYNE ST & FOURTH AVE 

05:58PM MINORCA DR & ALICANTE OR 

06:09PM TWIN LAKES DR N & MIZELL AVE 

06:13PM PALMERSTON AVE & MAPLETREE DR 

06:16PM CREEKBRIDGE DR & BISHOP CREEK WAY (AT 

GAZEBO) 

06:21 PM JONES LOOP RD & ALFRED BLVD (TURN AROUND) 

All Schools Serviced: Punta Gorda Middle 
Vehicle: 

Trio: 

Distance: 

Notes 

2313 Checkln: 

2313 Driver: 

32.049 Monitor: 

Load Dist 

29.610 

3.659 

3.075 

2.239 

6.585 

8.422 

2.460 

1.957 

3.512 

05:53AM All Schools Serviced: Punta Gorda Middle 

School(s): Punta Gorda Middle 
GREEN ROUTE 

School(s): 

Name: 

Punta Gorda Middle 
PURPLE ROUTE PGM-E/C 2313 PM 

Name: PGM-E/C 2310 PM 

Est.Time Stop Description 

05:25PM 

05:44PM 

05:48PM 

05:54PM 

05:59PM 

06:00PM 

06:00PM 

06:00PM 

06:09PM 

Punta Gorda Middle,5 PGM RAMP 

ALFRED BLVD & POPLAR DR 

CLEVELAND DR & ROBINHOOD DR 

BEECH RD & BIRCH RD 

PEACE RIVER SHORES BLVD & E VERGREEN ST 

(WESTBOUND) 

PEACE RIVER SHORES BLVD & DEFIANCE AVE 

PEACE RIVER SHORES BLVD & HIRAM ST 

PEACE RIVER SHORES BLVD & E VERGREEN ST 

(EASTBOUND) 

RIVERSIDE DR & PEACE ISLAND DR 

Notes Load Dist 

0 10.069 

6.353 

2.274 

5.054 

3.821 

0.448 

0.159 

0.301 

8.028 

Est.Time Stop Description Notes 

05:25PM Punta Gorda Middle,5 PGM RAMP 

05:41PM BAL HARBOR BLVD & VIA DOLCE VITA 

05:43PM AQUI ESTA DR & MAGDELINA DR 

06:00PM DEEP CREEK BLVD & BOLIVAR DR 

06:02PM DEEP CREEK BLVD & MOCHA CT 

06:04PM DEEP CREEK BLVD & ENCARNACION ST 

06:06PM SANDHILL BLVD & SAN CRISTOBAL AVE 

06:09PM CAPRICORN BLVD & BLUE LAKE CIR N 

06:11PM RAMPART BLVD & NUREMBERG BLVD (EAST) 

06:13PM RIO DE JANEIRO AVE & CONSTANTINE RD 

06:15PM BROADPOINT DR & SAN MARINO DR 

Load Dist 

5.637 

3.124 

1.267 

0 12.847 

1.255 

0.801 

1.147 

2.115 

1.270 

1.358 

1.229 

 The stops made by the late bus are not the same as the normal bus stops. Please review with your child the
route that he/she will need to take home. It is the student’s responsibility to know which stop to exit the bus from.
Please review the stop, as well as the safest route home. This should be done before riding the late bus (see next page
for the list of stops).
 Students will use their student ID badge to scan themselves on and off the bus.
 Please remember that normal bus rules apply. Students will be held accountable if they violate bus rules and/
or the Code of Student Conduct.

Please remember:


	ParentGuardian name print: 
	student name: 
	Route color: 
	School name: 


